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Anlage
Stegwiesen 15, 73630 Remshalden

Sportwart/in
Schaffer, Heiko
T 0173 6673801 heiko.schaeffer@tcgeradstetten.de

Jugendwart/in

Wickler, Marcel
T 0170 4757801 marcel.wickler@tcgeradstetten.de
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Damen 30 (4er) 1
MF: Kirsten Hufeland

m 0173 83 68 874; kirstenhufeland@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hufeland, Kirsten
Rall, Veronika
Bitzer, Christina
Rall, Patrizia
Schwarz, Nicole
Bloching, Stefania
Kussinger, Sabine
Reichstein, Margit
Piete, Tanja

10 Beuttler, Simone
11 Bloching, Erika
12 Lederer, Tanja

© 0 ~NO Ul WN P

Ersatzspieler

E1 Rumig, Vicky

E2 Lederer, Ramona
E3 Horn, Jennifer
E4 Knappe, Mareen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27951020
28550547
28650670
28950812
28804417
28751381
27085371
26750264
27150620
27553174
25650288
27253672

29151573
29454974
28552704
29455077

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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